
Sunday 24 April2011

Class 1A ROADGOING SERTES PRODUCTTON CARS Up TO 1400cc
Record: David West Austin Cooper S .l3g0cc 63 66 secs 22 S 04No Name Car

class 1B RoADGotNG sERtEs pRoDUcloN CARS oVER 1400cc Up ro 2000cc
Record: Alan Goodwin Lotus Elise 179gcc 60 09 secs 23.5.O4

Loton Park

11 w
12r
711 w
712 r
24 MT

c.c

'1400

1297
1 380
1297
1 380

1 998
1 600
1 839
1798
1600
2000
'1840
1 580
1797
1 798
1 840

1 994t
1 9941
1600s
3600
252'tt
3600s
2000t
1 996t

'1588

1 700
1 699
1 600
1 600

3600
3900
4600
4200
3000
1 998
1 998
4998
1798
'1800

1 800
2300

1 380
1 360
'1360

1400

68.35
72.05
68.38
69.79
66.37

Run 1 Run 2 Award

15
16 R

17R
18 B

19 R

20R
21 R

22r
23M
25M
721 R

Owain Turner
Richard Yapp
Huw Turner
Jamie Yapp
David West

Phil Darbyshire
Ken Morris
Michael Tindale
Andrew Webber
Bob Ridge-Stearn
Tony Thomas
Nick Mugglestohe
Rob Wilson
Daniel Hollis
Sarah Bosworth
Alan Mugglestone

Austin Mini
Vauxhall Nova SR
Austin Mini
Vauxhall Nova SR
Mini Cooper

BMW
Mazda MXS
Mazda MX5
Lotus Elan +2
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Peugeot 205 Gti
Honda lntegra
Lotus Elise
Mazda MXS

69.73
72 15
70.1 0
69.72
66 74

72 73 71.77
75.78 75.31
75.50 74.86
64.00 62.07
70 26 71 .33
67 17 67.47
67.36 83.79
67.75 68.77
65 19 64.83
60.81 61 .1 6
65 37 64.82

2nd

1st
3rd

2nd
1st

62.22
62.65
65.1 1

65 29
64.48
64.86
62.24
62.47

66.67
59.88
63.07
58 08
58.24

64 04
61 .76
66.05
64.26
63.98
63 31

62.90
62.68

64.86
58.93
62 75
58.44
59.25

66.63 66.52
66 00 66.76
63.24 63.84
65.36 65.12
63.36 63.42
63.88 66.00
65.48 64.81
61.81 60.92
58.88 58.09
55 29 56.31
56.86 56.35
58.02 57.26

lst

'lst
2nd
3rd

69.1 I

68.08
58 67

66.91

66.67
58 56 1st

R = RHA-HSA.Speed Championshrp W-= Welsh Sprint 8 Hiil Ctimb Championship
Key: H = Hagtey & Dislrict Lrght Car Club
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Key B = BARC SPD Championship M = Midland Speed Championship
T = TTC AutomotiveLoton park Championship



class 38 MoDtFtED SERIES pRoDUcIoN cARs ovER t400cc up ro 2000cc
Record 38 Ralph Pinder peugeot 20b Gti 1951cc 57.19 secs 1 .8 10

c.c.

1 905
1 905
1 998
1 905
1764
1 905
1 905
1 999
1 993
1 950
',l905

2800
21441
4554
4800
21 00t
2144t

1 550
1 997
1 995
1700
875
1 998
1 998

C|ass 48 MODIFIED SPECIALIST PRoDUCTION CARS oVER 2OOOcc
Record: Mark Butler Dax Rush 4997cc 53 12 secs 13.g 0682 R craham Beale Ginetta G33 1993184 peter Kukainis Westfield SE 2300

C|ass 5 SPORTS LIBRE CARS UP To 2OOOcc & HILL CLIMB SUPER SPORTS CARSRecord: Ed Hollier OMS SC1 1585cc 49.48 secs 10.6.0786 Ailan McDonald Monis Mini Justy 13OOt87 B Clive Wooster Radical SR4 149788 t Graham Wynn Force LM00.l 15g5

C|ass 5 SPORTS LIBRE cARs OVER 2OOOcc

No Name

57 w Mike Dentten
58 R Emerson Kent
59 n phit Skipp
60 R Chris Flavell
61
62 t\,4

63rY
64r
65r
66 r Ralph Pinder
762 M David Crawley

Record: Martin O'Connell SpA SC35B 3500cc 48 33 secs 9 9.0.1

99 Niset Hinton NG TD VB91 Mike Manning foiO Fuma

Class 7 RACTNG GARS Up TO 600cc
Record: Bill Chaplin Force Empire 600cc 52 13 secs g.g 09

99 n, paut Webb Terrapin M Type94 Brodie Branch Marengo 3 ''

Car

Citroen Visa Gti
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Astra Gsi
Peugeot 205 Gti
Renault Clio
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti

Run 1

70 20
63 74
62.30
64.39
69 06
63.72
63 60
59.87
58.57
60 57
64.64

Run 2

69.07
62.89
62.24
63.0'l
68.66
65.07
62.89
60.08
67.00

64.57

Award

65.82
64.45
59.29
60 12
56.14

66.91

70 80
66.11
59.95
52.77
55.87

59.05
55.55

61 .96
57.87
52 08

65 07
53.82

62 33
FAIL

71.45
59.97
54.23
63.26
59 12
55.44
71 .81
58 46
64.56

63.26
62.43
61.31
58.43
FAIL

65 24

66.66
64.87
60.04
52 95
55.48

58.54
54 87

61.80
57.22
52.63

64.98
53.52

61 .47

1st

2nd
1st
3rd

2nd
1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

2nd

1st

3998
2000t

600
599

lst

'I st

998
1 000
1 000
1 100
1 098
988
998
1 000
I 098

1600
1200
1 137
1370
1 5Bs
1600
1 595
1 200s

64.76
55.93
53.97
47.54

47.60
54.51

66.81
54.02
54.56
64 73
59.56
55.48
69.74
58.04
64.68

64.84
60.42
54.12
48.20

47.3',1
54.1 0

R = RHA_HSA_Speed Championship W_= W-elsh Sprint & Hiil Ctimb ChampionshipKey H = Hagtey & District Light Car Ctub
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Key: B = BARC SPD Championship M = Midtand Speed Championship
T = TTC AutomotiveLoton Park Championship



Class 10 RACING CARS OVER 1600cc Up TO 2000cc
Recorci' Adanr Fleetwood DJ Hawk 1400s cc 46 33 secs 13 4 09
No

109 M

110 R

11'l Rr
112 r
113
114
909 M

Name

Richard Keen
Howard Savage-Jones
Paul Tinsley
Alex Summers
Mike Tregoning
John Chalmers
Simon Keen

Mark Paterson
Stuart Cairney
John NeMon
George Cole

John Louch
Chris Eades

Roy Thompson
Peter Bishop
lain Hale
Alan Hummerstone
David Jarvis
Tony Whittle
Doug Parnell
Oliver Prestwood
Julian Kendall
Michael Combrinck
Dave Wilkinson
Richard Smith

Mick Gray-Thompson
John Brush
Jonathan Wassall
Bob Moore
Stuart Mills
Sam Matthewman
Allan Jolly
Martin Robbins

Stan Stephens/Stuart Anderson
Tom Clifford/Jon Stadon

Car

Dallara F302
Lola
Swift SC93R
DJ Firehawk
Pilbeam MP88
Ralt F302
Dallara F302

Gould GR55
Gould GR55
Gould GR55

Ginetta G15
Hillman lmp
Austin Healey Sprite
Tenapin Mk 1A

Windle Yamaha
F1 Jacobs Suzuki

Reliant Scimitar GTE
Reliant SS1

Honda lntegra
Matra-Simca Bagheera
Renault Alpine A310
Renault 8 Gordini
Alpine Renault Al 10
Renault Alpine A610
Renault Alpine A1 10

Honda CRM
Yamaha
Honda CR
Velocette
New lmperial
Velocette
Yamaha ZRF
Velocette
Suzuki RM
Weslake
Honda
Honda CRF

KTM
CCM 604
Husaberg
Ducati
Suzuki
Suzuki TL1 0005
KTM
KTM

Run 2 Award

54 38

55.17
49.48 1st

FLAG
49.51 2nd
52.51

49.27
49.51
47 .47 1st

67 .07 1st
67.O7
67.24
85.1 8

70.11
1st

66.51
79.75
68.39

66.71
63.28 2nd
60.81 1st

77.04
70.30

3rd
87.30
99.51
76.98
63.91 2nd
70.75
69 79
70.14
87.01
7297 1st

64.61
67.59
61.52
76.49
60.60
59.94 2nd
61 .25
56.42 1st

77.66
69.15 1st

c.c

1 950
1994
1 998
1 400s
1 998
2000
1 950

998
998
1 380
1041

1798
1 592s
2664
1 296
1397
30001
1400

250
250
250
349
350
498
450
499
402
500
250
450

637
600
650
583
1 036
't080

950
637

500
1127

Run 1

54 42

55.37
48.87
50.88
49 23
53.1 6

49.24
49.27
47.70

65.21
66.93
67.65
87.49

70.82
63.31

66.12
82.00
69.04
71.78
68.03
63 46
61 .56

75.50
69.74
68.74
87.46
99.35
78 57
64.40
70.40
69.59
FAIL
87.44
61 ',t2

64.92
74.18
60.69
80.96
60.43
60.52
60.51
56.31

79.54
65.48

Class 11 RACING CARS OVER 2000cc
Record: Martin Groves Gould GR55B 35OOcc 44.77 secs 26.9.10

Alastair CraMord
Tom New
Chris Merrick

116
7
5

118 R

1'19 R

120 r
122 R

124
125

2800
4000
4000

class 12A cLASslc GARS MANUFAGTURED up ro 1971 lNcLUSlvE
Record: Kelvin Lee Lotus Seven 1760cc 56 20 secs g 6.0g

Class 22 RELIANT SCtM|TAR & SABRE CARS
Record: Craig Hughes Retiant Scimitar SS1 1960t cc 57.2O secs 22.g 09

2994
1 809t

127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Class 28 CLUB ALPTNE RENAULT
Record: Bob Gibson Alpine 41 1 0 1397cc 61 52 secs 1 3.9.09

Jon Williams
Andy Owler
Mark Rideout
Pat Bridger
Tony Gomis
Tim Jeffrey
Bob Gibson

Class M1 MOTORCYCLES Up TO 500cc
Record: Glyn Poole llonda CR 500cc 55.60 secs .12.7.09

207
214
236
312
338
524
53'l
538
560
586
737
8

726
748
763
764
818
842
o

J

929
989

Class M2 MOTORCYCLES OVER 500cc
Record: Paul Jarrett Aprilia 549cc 55 59 secs 12.7 Og

Class M3 MOTORCYCLE STDECARS & TRTKES Up TO 1300cc
Record: Jason Reeve /Dawn Reeve FRS 1216cc 55 72 secs .l 10.05

R = RHA_HSA.Speed Championship W = Welsh Sprint & Hiil Ctimb Championship
Key: H = Hagley & District Light Car Ctub

Key: B = BARC SPD Championship M = Midtand Speed Championship

Page 3

T = TTC Automotiveloton Park Chempionship


